0930

1000
1010

1010
1030

1030
1130

1200
1245

1345
1430

1445
1530

1530
1610

1610
1700

Registration

The New Face of Aid: An Introduction

BIDC 2016 Committee

First Keynote Session: DFID, Development and the New Face of Aid
Jenny Spruell | DFID Graduate Scheme

Second Keynote Session: TBC

Clare Fussell | Campaign Manager at Christian Aid

Breakout Session

Choose your stream (or feel free to change around)...

The Child

Has the way we define poverty
reached its sell-by date?

Mark Waddington (Hope and
Homes for Children)

Lunch Break

International Volunteering: Pro
Bono To Pro bono

Billy Huband-Thompson (BVDA)

Children’s Rights in Poverty

Ken Surridge (Porridge and Rice)

Breakout Session

The Farmer

Corporations vs small farmers -
the struggle for control over
Africa’s food system

Dan lles (Global Justice Now)

Farmers and Consumers - the
Call for Justice in Aid and Trade

Vicki Hird (War on Want)

TBC

Jenny Vaughan (Progressio)

Plenary Session: “Creating Change for Children”
Victoria Langer | Deputy Campaigns Director at Save the Children

The Refugee

People on the Move

Ade Couper (Amnesty
International)

TBC

Forward Maisokwadzo (City of
Sanctuary)

TBC

Don Flynn (Migrant Rights
Network)

The Future of Aid: Are we doing more harm than good?

Ella Bowie (STAR), Victoria Langer (Save the Children), Tom Gegg (EU’s Forest Trade Action
Plan) and Nicholas Andreou (Balloon Ventures)

Panel chaired by Kristin Hoo (UoB Volunteering Chair)

Networking



