0930	Registration		
1000 1010	The New Face of Aid: An Introduction BIDC 2016 Committee		
1010 1050	First Keynote Session: DFID, Development and the New Face of Aid Jenny Spruell DFID Graduate Scheme		
1050 1130	Second Keynote Session: TBC Clare Fussell Campaign Manager at Christian Aid		
	Breakout Session Choose your stream (or feel free to change around)		
	The Child	The Farmer	The Refugee
1200 1245	Has the way we define poverty reached its sell-by date?	Corporations vs small farmers – the struggle for control over	People on the Move
	Mark Waddington (Hope and Homes for Children)	Africa's food system Dan lles (Global Justice Now)	Ade Couper (Amnesty International)
	Lunch Break		
1345 1430	International Volunteering: Pro Bono To Pro bono	Farmers and Consumers – the Call for Justice in Aid and Trade	TBC
	Billy Huband-Thompson (BVDA)	Vicki Hird (War on Want)	Forward Maisokwadzo (City of Sanctuary)
1445	Children's Rights in Poverty	TBC	TBC
1530	Ken Surridge (Porridge and Rice)	Jenny Vaughan (Progressio)	Don Flynn (Migrant Rights Network)
	Breakout Session		
1550 1610	Plenary Session: "Creating Change for Children" Victoria Langer Deputy Campaigns Director at Save the Children The Future of Aid: Are we doing more harm than good? Ella Bowie (STAR), Victoria Langer (Save the Children), Tom Gegg (EU's Forest Trade Action Plan) and Nicholas Andreou (Balloon Ventures)		
1610 1700			
	Panel chaired by Kristin Hoo (UoB Volunteering Chair)		
	Networking		